



UNIVERSAL SALES AGENCY

696, Reid Road, Opp. Hariom Market No.2, O/s. Panchkuva Gate, Panchkuva, Ahmedabad-2
 Tele (079) 22161042
 22161048
 29700048

Mobile : 99252 31275

E-mail : (1) unipec.india@gmail.com
 (2) universalgroup.help@gmail.com

HSN-8481
 GST @ 18 %

W.e.f. Dt. 01/04/2019

Flexible Hose - High Temperature (Imported - Made in Germany)

(Page-2)

(Rate/mtr.)

SIZE		Silicon Hose (Red Color)								Connector		Santoprene		PVC Steel-Wire (THUNDER)		3-PVC (Ant.)			
(Dia.)		(Regular - 0.5 mm)		(Heavy - 1.0 mm)		(Heavy- with CUFF)		(Ex.Heavy- 3.0 mm)		(For, Silicon)		(Wire Reinforced)		(Red/Blue - Line)		(Plain Type)			
mm ID	inch	(- 55 / + 300 °C.)		(PET - Granules)		(PET - Granules)		(PET - FDA TC)		(Aluminium))		(- 40 / + 150 °C.)		(- 40 / + 70 °C.)		(- 40 / + 70 °C.)			
Thick / Pkg.->		2 Ply (Korea) Lgth		Heavy Lgth		2 Ply (KUFF) Lgth		German-FDA Lgth		Connector Pc.		TPR Lgth		"Nice-Flex " Lgth		"Flexa-Flex" Lgth		3-PVC (Ant.) Lgth	
Photo																			
19 / 20	3/4"	857.00	4	---	Mtr.	---	Mtr.	---	Mtr.	---	Pc.	350.00	20	112.00	50	112.00	50	---	Mtr.
25	1"	875.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	546.00	20	161.00	30	161.00	30	---	---
30 / 32	1.1/4"	756.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	630.00	20	238.00	50	238.00	50	---	---
35 / 38	1.3/4"	819.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	329.00	50	329.00	50	441.00	50
40	1.1/2"	784.00	4	1,526.00	4	1,526.00	4	10,080.00	4	---	---	875.00	20	336.00	50	336.00	50	---	---
42		784.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	882.00	20	---	---	---	---	---	---
45	1.3/4"	784.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	357.00	30	357.00	30	---	---
50 / 51	2"	819.00	4	1,638.00	4	1,638.00	4	15,400.00	4	---	---	896.00	20	476.00	30	476.00	30	616.00	50
60	2.1/4"	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	-	-	616.00	30	616.00	30	---	---
63	2.1/2"	924.00	4	1,176.00	4	1,176.00	4	21,000.00	4	1,400.00	1	1,134.00	20	658.00	30	658.00	30	910.00	50
76	3"	1,015.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	1,295.00	20	987.00	20	987.00	20	---	---
80	3.1/4"	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	1,400.00	20	---	---	---	---	---	---
83		1,141.00	4	1,470.00	4	1,470.00	4	---	---	1,680.00	1	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
90	3.1/2"	1,270.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	1,701.00	20	1,064.00	20	1,064.00	20	---	---
102	4"	1,399.00	4	---	---	1,722.00	4	---	---	1,960.00	1	1,820.00	15	1,253.00	15	1,253.00	15	---	---
110/115	4.1/2"	2,310.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
127	5"	2,142.00	4	---	---	2,310.00	4	---	---	2,100.00	1	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
152	6"	2,940.00	4	---	---	2,940.00	4	---	---	2,520.00	1	---	---	2,457.00	15	2,457.00	15	---	---
160	6.1/2"	2,730.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
165	6.3/4"	2,800.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
175	7"	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	3,801.00	15	---	---	---	---	---	---
180	7.1/4"	3,430.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
203	8"	3,500.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	3,515.00	10	3,515.00	10	---	---
220/225	9"	5,292.00	5	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	4,830.00	15	---	---	---	---	---	---
254	10"	4,760.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
305	12"	9,100.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
350	14"	6,664.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
400	16"	8,330.00	4	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

• Imported Hose (Confirm Rate Before Order.)